
Indy Parks Concerts & Movie Schedule 2023

Garfield Park - MacAllister Amphitheater

Hickey-Shanafelt 9ollective
New Horizon Band
Philharmonic Orchestra of Indpls.
Swing Shift Indy
Indianapolis Brass Choir
Indianapolis Municipal Band
Pride of Indy
Starlighters Big Band
Greater Greenwood Comm. Band
Ed Zlaty's GMH Jazz Orchestra
Indianapolis Symphonic Band
Directors' Jazz Orchestra
Crossroads Brass Band
Indianapolis Chamber Orchestra

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE | CONCERTS & MOVIES HOTLINE: 317-327-7053

Riverside Park - Taggart Ampitheatre

Busman's Holiday w/ 
Elizabeth Lee Trio
Mirabelle Skipworth and the Brink Of
w/ Shea Farmer
Vess Ruhtenberg w/ Kristina Sharpe
Ferdinand the Bull w/ Saint Lavender
Taylor DeShawn w/ Jade Davidson
Joshua Powell w/ Fifth Lucky
Dragon
Addie Kosten w/ Emma Peridot
Sarah Grain and the Billions of Stars
w/ Arselia Kent
S.M. Wolf w/ Saint Aubin
Helpling The Band w/ Mason Van
Ghost
Beatty and the Bayonets 
w/ Kiella Monique
Mina and the Wonderous Flying
Machine w/ Jennasen

Live Music, 40+ Artist Booths, & Food Trucks
Lineup includes Public Universal Friend, The Brothers Footman, 
and more! Presented by GPAC, Indy Parks, MFT, & Garfield Brewery

Eagle Creek Park - Beach

Broad Ripple Park 

Cohen-Rutkowski Prjct. ft. Sandy Lomax
Rob Dixon and From the 317
Indianapolis Jazz Orchestra
Stephen P. Harvey Octet
Teresa Reynolds and the Slicktones
JAS Productions Presents: A Tribute to
Luther Vandross ft.  Down the Stretch
Goldie Ingram and Friends
Hurricane and the Gang
Rebecca Rafla
Hickey-Shanafelt 9ollective
Bashiri Asad and the Lady
Indianapolis Chamber Orchestra

Brandon Meeks Quintet
The Gene Markiewicz Band
Sofia Goodman Group
Clint Breeze and the Groove
Bryan Thompson
Parks & Benn³
BE ON IT
PsyWrn Simone
Son de Esquina
Premium Blend

Songwriter's Circle w/ Kristen Bennett, 
Sadie Johnson, and Jody Friend

Jennie DeVoe
Wampus Milk Daddies
Rob Dixon and From the 317

Wayne Pennington
The Half Step Sisters
Hogeye Navvy
Dennis Stroughmatt et L'Espirit Creole
Emily Ann Thompson
Sister Sinjin
Katherine Nagy Trio

Urban Renewal Big Band
Ron Jones Quartet
Premium Blend
Erin Benedict
Shawn McGowan
Monika Herzig Acoustic Project

Martin Luther King Jr Park - 
Main Pavilion

Sean Imboden Sextet
Pavel & Direct Contact
Salaam
Run Katie Run

POPS SERIES ALT INDY SERIES

MOVIES AT THE MAC

GARFIELD PARK ART & MUSIC FESTIVAL

5/31
6/7

6/21
6/28

7/5
7/12
7/19
7/26

8/2
8/9

8/16
8/23
8/30

9/6

WEDNESDAYS, 7PM |  FREE THURSDAYS, 7PM |  FREE
6/8



6/22



6/29

7/6
7/13
7/20



7/27

8/3



8/10
8/17



8/24



8/31

FRIDAYS, 9PM |  FREE
Puss In Boots: The Last Wish
Matilda (1996)
The Super Mario Bros. Movie

6/23
7/14
8/25

AUGUST 12, 4PM-9PM DOORS: 3PM | FREE  

FREEDOM SERIES
FRIDAYS, 7PM |  FREE

IN CONCERT WITH NATURE
WEDNESDAYS, 6:30PM |  FREE W/ PARK ENTRY FEE

JAZZ AT THE BEACH
WEDNESDAYS, 6:30PM |  FREE W/ PARK ENTRY FEE

MONUMENTAL CONCERT SERIES
THURSDAYS, 7:30 PM |  FREE FRIDAYS, 7:30 PM |  FREE

5/31
6/14
6/28
7/12
7/26

8/9
8/23




6/7
6/21

7/5
8/2

8/16
8/30

6/1
6/8

6/15
6/22
6/29

7/6



7/13
8/10
8/17

8/24
8/31

9/7

6/2
6/16
6/23
6/30
8/18
8/25

9/1
9/15
9/22
9/29

GOSPEL SERIES
SUNDAYS, 4:00 PM | FREE
June 18, July 2, August 20, and
September 3

FROM THE FRIENDS OF GARFIELD PARK
6/2
9/3
9/9

An Evening w/ Hank Ruff, 7:00 PM (Ticketed)
Friends Night with Souther Accents, 6:30 PM
The Friends Present: Opera in the Park, 
7:00 PM

FRIDAYS, 7PM |  FREE | FAMILY CENTER

MAIN SHELTER

6/16

7/7
7/28
8/18

6/9
6/30
7/21
8/11

Watkins Park - Main Shelter

The Guitar Summit - Celebrating Wes Montgomery 
Tad Robinson Band
Billy Myers and the Trash Collectors
Protocol

SUNDAYS, 5PM |  FREE
6/11
7/9

8/13
9/10

ORIGINAL MUSIC SERIES

MOVIES AT THE MONUMENT

Black Panther: Wakanda Forever
Back to the Future
Puss In Boots: The Last Wish
Encanto

FRIDAYS, 9PM |  FREE
6/9
7/7

8/11
9/8

http://garfieldparkindy.org/macallister-center-for-the-performing-arts/

